Technical Date                           P/N Series: LO-GP               www.wxliou.com
ELECTRIC SPECIFICAITON AT 25℃(60Hz)
Model number Turns
Ration
Ir4 VmaxRMS5 Te6(typ) Accuracy
Class3 DCR Weight Frequency
range
Amps V   Ohms (g) (Hz)

isolation can be achieved with appropriately insulated wire on the primary winding.
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Number of
Turns
Inductance
Min.
DC Resistance
Terminating Resistance to
Produce 1VOUT/1AIN
±1Turn Pins 1&3 Pins 1&3, Ω Ω
LO-56050C 50 4.5mH @1V, 50kHz 0.133 - 0.199 50
LO-56100C 100 18mH @1V, 50kHz 0.93 - 1.40 100
LO-56200C 200 72mH @1V, 10kHz 1.87 - 2.81 200
LO-56300C 300 160mH @1V, 10kHz 5.73 - 8.59 300
LO-56T100C 100CT 18mH @1V, 50kHz 0.93 - 1.40 100
LO-56T200C 200CT 72mH @1V, 10kHz 1.87 - 2.81 200
LO-56T300C 300CT 160mH @1V, 10kHz 5.73 - 8.59 300
Product Description
DESCRIPTION
The LO-0062B1 series of current sense transformers are designed to monitor AC currents. They can be
used for